Sun 7/8/2018
Mon 7/9/2018
Mon 7/9/2018
Tue 7/10/2018
Tue 7/10/2018
Wed 7/11/2018
Thu 7/12/2018

Sun 7/8/2018
Mon 7/9/2018
Mon 7/9/2018
Tue 7/10/2018
Tue 7/10/2018
Wed 7/11/2018
Thu 7/12/2018

Sun 7/8/2018
Mon 7/9/2018
Mon 7/9/2018
Tue 7/10/2018
Tue 7/10/2018
Wed 7/11/2018
Thu 7/12/2018

Sun 7/8/2018
Mon 7/9/2018
Mon 7/9/2018
Tue 7/10/2018
Tue 7/10/2018
Wed 7/11/2018
Thu 7/12/2018

Sun 7/8/2018
Mon 7/9/2018
Mon 7/9/2018
Tue 7/10/2018

July 08, 2018

O N NNSNNN O NNNNNN

O NNNSNNDSN

N NN N

:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00am

:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00am

:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00am

:00pm
:30pm

:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00am

:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm

at
at

at

at

at
at

at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at

Team Schedules

WISA 2018

Belgium W:0 L:0 T:0

Sweden
France
England
Nigeria
Iceland
Japan
Egypt

Egypt W:0 L:0 T:0

Nigeria
Japan
Iceland
France
Sweden
England
Belgium

England W:0 L:0 T:0

France
Nigeria
Belgium
Iceland
Japan

Egypt
Sweden

France W:0 L:0 T:0

England
Belgium
Japan
Egypt
Nigeria
Sweden
Iceland

Iceland W:0 L:0 T:0

Japan
Sweden

Egypt
England

Helms 4
Helms 2
Helms 1
Helms 3
Helms 4
Helms 2
Helms 1

Helms 1
Helms 4
Helms 3
Helms 1
Helms 2
Helms 3
Helms 1

Helms 3
Helms 1
Helms 1
Helms 2
Helms 1
Helms 3
Helms 2

Helms 3
Helms 2
Helms 4
Helms 1
Helms 3
Helms 1
Helms 4

Helms 2
Helms 3
Helms 3
Helms 2

Page 1 of 2



Tue
Wed
Thu

Sun
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sun
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Thu

Sun
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Thu

7/10/2018
7f11/2018
7/12/2018

7/8/2018
7/9/2018
7/9/2018
7/10/2018
7/10/2018
7/11/2018
7/12/2018

7/8/2018
7/9/2018
7/9/2018
7/10/2018
7/10/2018
7/11/2018
7/12]2018

7/8/2018
7/9/2018
7/9/2018
7/10/2018
7/10/2018
7/11/2018
7/12/2018

July 08, 2018

7:00pm
2:30pm
9:00am

7:00pm
2:30pm
7:00pm
2:30pm
7:00pm
2:30pm
9:00am

7:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00am

O NNNNN

:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00am

O NNNSNDNN

at
at

at

at

at

at
at
at

at

at
at

at

Team Schedules

WISA 2018

Belgium
Nigeria
France

Japan W:0 L:0 T:0

Iceland
Egypt
France
Sweden
England
Belgium
Nigeria

Nigeria W:0 L:0 T:0

Egypt
England
Sweden
Belgium
France
Iceland
Japan

Sweden W:0 L:0 T:0

Belgium
Iceland
Nigeria
Japan
Egypt
France
England

Helms 4
Helms 4
Helms 4

Helms 2
Helms 4
Helms 4
Helms 4
Helms 1
Helms 2
Helms 3

Helms 1
Helms 1
Helms 2
Helms 3
Helms 3
Helms 4
Helms 3

Helms 4
Helms 3
Helms 2
Helms 4
Helms 2
Helms 1
Helms 2

Page 2 of 2



