Team SchedulesWISA 2018

Belgium W:0 L:0 T:0

Sun Mon Mon Tue Tue Wed Thu	7/8/2018 7/9/2018 7/9/2018 7/10/2018 7/10/2018 7/11/2018 7/11/2018	7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm 9:00am	Sweden at France at England Nigeria at Iceland Japan at Egypt	Helms 4 Helms 2 Helms 1 Helms 3 Helms 4 Helms 2 Helms 1
			Egypt W:0 L:0 T:0	
Sun Mon Mon Tue Tue Wed Thu	7/8/2018 7/9/2018 7/9/2018 7/10/2018 7/10/2018 7/11/2018 7/12/2018	7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm 9:00am	at Nigeria at Japan Iceland France Sweden at England Belgium	Helms 1 Helms 3 Helms 1 Helms 2 Helms 3 Helms 1
			England W:0 L:0 T:0	
Sun Mon Mon Tue Tue Wed Thu	7/8/2018 7/9/2018 7/9/2018 7/10/2018 7/10/2018 7/11/2018 7/11/2018	7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm 9:00am	at France at Nigeria Belgium Iceland at Japan Egypt at Sweden	Helms 3 Helms 1 Helms 2 Helms 1 Helms 3 Helms 2
			France W:0 L:0 T:0	
Sun Mon Mon Tue Tue Wed Thu	7/8/2018 7/9/2018 7/9/2018 7/10/2018 7/10/2018 7/11/2018 7/12/2018	7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm 9:00am	England Belgium at Japan at Egypt Nigeria at Sweden Iceland	Helms 3 Helms 2 Helms 4 Helms 1 Helms 3 Helms 1 Helms 4
			Iceland W:0 L:0 T:0	
Sun Mon Mon Tue	7/8/2018 7/9/2018 7/9/2018 7/10/2018	7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm	Japan Sweden at Egypt at England	Helms 2 Helms 3 Helms 3 Helms 2

Team Schedules

WISA 2018

			WISA 2018	
Tue Wed Thu	7/10/2018 7/11/2018 7/12/2018	7:00pm 2:30pm 9:00am	Belgium at Nigeria at France	Helms 4 Helms 4 Helms 4
			Japan W:0 L:0 T:0	
Sun Mon Mon Tue Tue Wed Thu	7/8/2018 7/9/2018 7/9/2018 7/10/2018 7/10/2018 7/11/2018 7/11/2018	7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm 9:00am	at Iceland Egypt France at Sweden England at Belgium Nigeria	Helms 2 Helms 4 Helms 4 Helms 1 Helms 2 Helms 3
			Nigeria W:0 L:0 T:0	
Sun Mon Mon Tue Tue Wed Thu	7/8/2018 7/9/2018 7/9/2018 7/10/2018 7/10/2018 7/11/2018 7/11/2018	7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm 9:00am	Egypt England at Sweden at Belgium at France Iceland at Japan	Helms 1 Helms 2 Helms 3 Helms 3 Helms 4 Helms 3
			Sweden W:0 L:0 T:0	
Sun Mon Mon Tue Tue Wed Thu	7/8/2018 7/9/2018 7/9/2018 7/10/2018 7/10/2018 7/11/2018 7/11/2018	7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm 7:00pm 2:30pm 9:00am	at Belgium at Iceland Nigeria Japan at Egypt France England	Helms 4 Helms 2 Helms 4 Helms 2 Helms 1 Helms 2